
Le Puy 2023 (Puy Ste Réparade)

Classement
Dimanche 8 Octobre 2023

Pos N° Nom Age Licence Club Marque Tps T1 Tps Total T1 T2 T3 Pén Total Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5

TR1

1 2 DELANNOY Mederic 125684 PUY 05:53:43 6 0 1 7 27 2 0 0 1

2 6 LERDA Jean-Philippe 35 075222 Amical Motor Club d… GAS GAS 06:15:55 2 7 3 12 23 5 1 0 1

3 7 MARTEL THIBAULT 78888 Moto Club de Tanne… TRRS 05:53:30 14 5 15 34 14 10 2 0 4

4 5 ROSSI Valentin 26 148565 Moto Club Ancelle GasGas 06:09:06 16 11 11 38 15 8 1 1 5

5 9 GRIMLER Denis 19 300275 Saint Laurent Moto … Beta 06:29:17 23 9 14 46 14 7 2 0 7

6 24 HAN THOMAS 280943 Moto Sud Organisat… 06:01:46 28 25 22 75 8 7 1 2 12

Espoir 1

1 24 HAN THOMAS 280943 Moto Sud Organisat… 06:01:46 28 25 22 75 8 7 1 2 12

TR2+

1 16 ASPLANATO Thomas 17 340174 Saint Laurent Moto … Montesa 05:35:21 13 12 20 45 16 4 3 0 7

2 14 ALZIAL Ivan 13 323934 Saint Laurent Moto … Beta 04:32:28 22 16 20 58 10 7 0 7 6

3 23 COURT-PAYEN Baptiste 16 283033 Moto Club du Puy S… Beta 05:39:47 23 24 24 71 8 5 3 5 9

4 13 MARCELLINO Loic 112479 PUY 17 0 0 Abd 5 2 0 0 3

TR2

1 47 ALOUCHE Benoit 42 JOUR Moto Club Ancelle TRS 05:39:57 0 2 3 5 26 3 1 0 0

2 34 EHRHART Jean-Henri 60 009653 Moto Club Ancelle Sherco 06:17:45 7 1 2 10 24 5 0 0 1

3 29 PAULI Benoit 265004 TCE 05:41:55 2 6 5 13 23 5 0 1 1

4 89 DAVID Jean 219871 PUY 06:05:20 14 11 8 33 14 11 1 0 4

5 33 BARBARA Lilian 13 347821 Moto Club la Gaude GasGas 05:57:25 19 15 9 43 10 8 7 2 3

6 35 FERRARI Enzo 14 355937 AMSL Trial Levens Sherco 04:45:18 17 16 20 53 16 3 1 1 9

7 52 EHRHART Laurie 25 154138 Moto Club Ancelle Sherco 06:29:41 23 20 12 55 11 4 4 6 5

Espoir 2

1 33 BARBARA Lilian 13 347821 Moto Club la Gaude GasGas 05:57:25 19 15 9 24 6 7 6 0 1
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Le Puy 2023 (Puy Ste Réparade)

Classement
Dimanche 8 Octobre 2023

Pos N° Nom Age Licence Club Marque Tps T1 Tps Total T1 T2 T3 Pén Total Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5

2 35 FERRARI Enzo 14 355937 AMSL Trial Levens Sherco 04:45:18 17 16 20 33 12 1 1 0 6

TR3+

1 42 URIO Frederic 51 023459 AMSL Trial Levens GasGas 05:00:54 12 5 1 6 16 3 0 1 0

2 45 LERDA Thierry 40 074606 Amical Motor Club d… GasGas 8 4 0 12 14 3 2 0 1

3 32 TESTUD Lionel 288156 HL Beta 06:13:24 20 18 10 28 9 3 3 3 2

4 65 COULAUD Benjamin 41 142823 Moto Club du Puy S… Vertigo 06:05:14 31 14 22 36 7 4 3 2 4

5 31 RIBIERE Sylvain 266648 HL 21 20 0 41 5 4 2 6 3

6 59 COELLO Philippe 64 006976 Moto Club Ancelle Sherco 36 0 0 Abd 1 1 1 1 6

TR3

1 100 SORRENTI Bernard 60 036304 AMSL Trial Levens GasGas 05:00:00 2 0 5 2 19 0 1 0 0

2 51 AGRET Thierry 001992 MSO 06:00:54 3 4 1 4 16 4 0 0 0

3 67 MAUDHUIT FRANCOIS 16911 Trial Club D'Entreca… 05:58:27 8 2 2 4 16 4 0 0 0

4 78 FABRE Philippe 62 009896 AMSL Trial Levens Vertigo 05:01:47 6 3 2 5 15 5 0 0 0

5 53 VERIN Benoit 064560 HL 2 6 0 8 16 3 0 0 1

6 74 BANDINI Philippe 57 031983 Amical Motor Club d… Beta 05:39:54 7 4 4 8 14 5 0 1 0

7 82 COMBAZ Baptiste 23 360698 Trial Club D'Entreca… Beta 06:20:14 5 5 5 10 12 7 0 1 0

8 92 PALLESCHI Ugo 13 402792 Moto Club de Tanne… beta 06:35:14 5 6 10 5 11 13 3 4 0 0

9 203 CERIS Arnaud 11 354621 Moto Sud Organisat… Beta 7 5 0 12 13 4 1 2 0

10 72 OLLIVE Jean Pierre 65 025593 Moto Club du Puy S… Montesa 5 7 0 12 13 4 1 2 0

11 224 DELATTRE ELIO 13 305902 AMSL Trial Levens Gas Gas 04:27:03 8 14 5 13 11 6 2 1 0

12 109 ACERBIS Pascal 105754 HL 10 4 0 14 13 2 3 2 0

13 84 COMBAZ Jean Luc 62 403982 Trial Club D'Entreca… Beta 06:29:23 13 6 8 14 11 6 1 2 0

14 61 GILLET Stephane 30 331500 Moto Club Toulonnais Beta 05:19:42 11 8 7 15 11 5 2 2 0

15 106 SIRVINS Didier 187349 ST LAURENT Gas Gas 05:40:54 14 5 10 15 11 5 2 2 0

16 95 GONON Jean 65 364013 Moto Club Toulonnais TRS 06:01:22 24 13 4 17 10 7 1 1 1

17 208 BARRIN Lionel 51 368684 Moto Club Toulonnais Trs 05:59:27 18 11 7 18 12 3 2 2 1
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Le Puy 2023 (Puy Ste Réparade)

Classement
Dimanche 8 Octobre 2023

Pos N° Nom Age Licence Club Marque Tps T1 Tps Total T1 T2 T3 Pén Total Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5

18 206 GENRE Tom 15 390957 Moto Sud Organisat… Beta 06:12:06 21 13 6 19 10 5 1 4 0

19 177 LAMY Remi 38 151152 Trial Club Des Rocs Fantic 11 11 0 22 8 5 4 3 0

20 81 MODICA AMORE Virgile 53 062320 Trial Club D'Entreca… Beta 06:08:20 11 13 14 24 9 6 1 2 2

21 79 TISSONE Maurice 63 054830 Trial Club D'Entreca… Beta 05:54:36 15 10 19 25 8 4 3 5 0

22 219 ROUGET Arthur 13 388779 Moto Club la Gaude GasGas 05:51:15 16 22 10 26 7 8 1 2 2

23 50 ALLAEYS Hugo 412892-04… 04:59:53 15 12 15 27 9 4 2 3 2

24 112 MARTY Laurent 57 165120 AMSL Trial Levens GasGas 05:13:00 19 9 18 27 8 4 5 1 2

25 148 MOLTENO Frédéric 071167 Barbentane 05:55:44 23 17 13 30 8 3 4 3 2

26 48 DELUBAC Franck 231733 PTC 19 14 0 33 7 2 4 6 1

27 43 BOLUSSET Fabrice 152624 HL 06:17:13 24 14 20 34 7 3 3 5 2

28 176 CHAPDANIEL Philip 6328 HL 05:40:59 20 19 17 36 6 4 4 3 3

29 55 BIANCOTTO 127216 ANCELLE 25 13 0 38 7 4 1 4 4

30 220 RISI Liam 12 425571 Moto Club la Gaude Beta 06:04:14 28 23 15 38 7 1 3 7 2

31 91 PALLESCHI Mateo 13 402797 Moto Club de Tanne… Beta 06:36:56 20 19 23 6 39 5 3 4 6 2

32 44 MEIFFREN Vincent 026332 Toulon 22 24 0 46 7 2 1 4 6

33 98 NOARS Alain 67 403780 Moto Club Toulonnais beta 20 29 0 49 6 2 1 5 6

34 58 COUDERC Patrick 63 007336 Moto Club Ancelle FANTIC 32 18 0 50 5 4 1 3 7

35 76 GRANGEON JEAN-CLA… 248936 Trial Loisir Club Bar… 23 0 0 Abd 1 4 0 3 2

36 77 GIRARD Nicolas 56 362155 Trial Loisir Club Bar… GASGAS 14 0 0 Abd 0 0 0 0 0

Espoir 3

1 92 PALLESCHI Ugo 13 402792 Moto Club de Tanne… beta 06:35:14 5 6 10 5 11 13 3 4 0 0

2 203 CERIS Arnaud 11 354621 Moto Sud Organisat… Beta 7 5 0 12 13 4 1 2 0

3 224 DELATTRE ELIO 13 305902 AMSL Trial Levens Gas Gas 04:27:03 8 14 5 13 11 6 2 1 0

4 206 GENRE Tom 15 390957 Moto Sud Organisat… Beta 06:12:06 21 13 6 19 10 5 1 4 0

5 219 ROUGET Arthur 13 388779 Moto Club la Gaude GasGas 05:51:15 16 22 10 26 7 8 1 2 2

6 220 RISI Liam 12 425571 Moto Club la Gaude Beta 06:04:14 28 23 15 38 7 1 3 7 2

7 91 PALLESCHI Mateo 13 402797 Moto Club de Tanne… Beta 06:36:56 20 19 23 6 39 5 3 4 6 2
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Le Puy 2023 (Puy Ste Réparade)

Classement
Dimanche 8 Octobre 2023

Pos N° Nom Age Licence Club Marque Tps T1 Tps Total T1 T2 T3 Pén Total Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5

TR4+

1 96 PERZINSKY ALEXIS 114133 Moto Club Toulonnais 06:08:31 2 7 0 2 18 2 0 0 0

2 111 LAMBERT Herve 57 014298 Trial Club D'Entreca… Sherco 05:52:00 8 2 3 5 16 3 1 0 0

3 97 MICHELATO Jean-Michel 50 017367 Moto Club la Gaude Beta 04:15:31 17 4 5 9 15 4 0 0 1

4 169 SILLETTA Kenny 30 275205 Amical Motor Club d… gasgas 05:54:54 5 6 36 11 13 5 0 2 0

5 138 HUGUES Patrick 342540 Barbentane 05:36:45 7 12 5 12 14 1 4 1 0

6 49 GIOVINAZZO Marcel 66 011548 Trial Club D'Entreca… Fantic 06:03:51 9 5 12 14 13 4 1 1 1

7 204 CUSUMANO Morgan 10 376811 Saint Laurent Moto … Beta 6 8 0 14 12 5 2 0 1

8 105 ROSA Christian 033889 PTC 06:28:27 22 5 9 14 12 5 0 3 0

9 68 FRINGAND Marc 58 237065 Moto Club Ancelle fantic 11 7 0 18 14 3 0 0 3

10 139 BERNARDINI Pascal 054636 Barbentane 12 6 0 18 11 6 1 0 2

11 93 BRUZZONE Eric 55 005391 AMSL Trial Levens Montesa 05:13:19 13 10 14 23 7 6 4 3 0

12 180 VENTRE Frédéric 04:38:04 16 15 12 27 8 5 3 2 2

13 63 JULIEN Herve 158788 HL 27 17 0 44 6 5 0 3 6

TR4

1 128 GOLLINO Maxime 16 421164 Moto Club la Gaude GAS GAS 05:17:39 10 2 2 4 16 4 0 0 0

2 115 CIAIS Guillaume 16 421104 Moto Club la Gaude GasGas 05:50:44 2 3 4 5 16 3 1 0 0

3 133 PUT Eric 204131 Ancelle 05:32:48 7 4 2 6 15 4 1 0 0

4 222 FERRARI Lyna 14 362001 AMSL Trial Levens Scorpa 05:51:37 10 3 3 6 15 4 1 0 0

5 163 PACE Guy 69 025592 Provence Trial Classic honda 7 2 0 9 14 4 1 1 0

6 137 KERSTENNER Theo 24 252506 Moto Club Ancelle Sherco 06:25:28 8 11 2 10 15 3 1 0 1

7 217 NOVAIS Julio Cesar 10 385333 AMSL Trial Levens TRS 04:43:22 15 4 7 11 14 4 1 0 1

8 153 FOSTER Gideon 50 421039 AMSL Trial Levens TRS 06:06:58 8 13 4 12 15 2 1 1 1

9 218 ROSSET Mael 9 376385 AMSL Trial Levens Beta 05:57:41 7 9 16 16 13 2 3 1 1

10 121 RINERO Bernard 65 020890 Amical Motor Club d… Sherco 05:53:27 6 15 11 17 13 4 0 1 2

11 136 WALAS Maxence 35 291051 Provence Trial Classic Fantic 8 12 0 20 11 4 1 3 1
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Le Puy 2023 (Puy Ste Réparade)
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Dimanche 8 Octobre 2023

Pos N° Nom Age Licence Club Marque Tps T1 Tps Total T1 T2 T3 Pén Total Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5

12 134 CADOT Tony 62 388697 AMSL Trial Levens GasGas 06:07:04 12 16 8 20 9 7 1 2 1

13 154 MARCELLIER Gilles 61 293185 AMSL Trial Levens TRS 05:16:00 15 9 11 20 8 7 2 3 0

14 179 DENOIX Daniel 62 048883 Moto Club la Gaude BETA 06:16:58 11 14 10 21 10 5 3 0 2

15 147 PASTORELLI Jean 22 283903 Amical Motor Club d… GasGas 06:14:57 9 18 17 26 11 2 1 4 2

16 127 BERTOLINO Philippe 62 444846 Trial Club D'Entreca… GasGas 11 17 0 28 10 2 4 1 3

17 142 ROCCA Serge 61 021077 AMSL Trial Levens Honda 16 19 0 35 4 8 3 2 3

18 178 AUBRY Frédéric L20C132159 06:12:37 31 22 22 44 3 4 3 8 2

19 75 YAGUE Dominique HL 35 28 0 63 1 3 2 7 7

20 160 HEQUETTE Thierry 60 404662 Trial Club D'Entreca… Fantic 13 3 0 Abd 5 2 0 2 1

21 135 DEHON Alain 71 037378 Moto Club Toulonnais TRS 0 0 0 Abd 0 0 0 0 0

Espoir 4

1 217 NOVAIS Julio Cesar 10 385333 AMSL Trial Levens TRS 04:43:22 15 4 7 11 14 4 1 0 1

2 218 ROSSET Mael 9 376385 AMSL Trial Levens Beta 05:57:41 7 9 16 16 13 2 3 1 1

Vétérans (TR4)

1 133 PUT Eric 204131 Ancelle 05:32:48 7 4 2 6 15 4 1 0 0

2 153 FOSTER Gideon 50 421039 AMSL Trial Levens TRS 06:06:58 8 13 4 12 15 2 1 1 1

3 121 RINERO Bernard 65 020890 Amical Motor Club d… Sherco 05:53:27 6 15 11 17 13 4 0 1 2

4 134 CADOT Tony 62 388697 AMSL Trial Levens GasGas 06:07:04 12 16 8 20 9 7 1 2 1

5 154 MARCELLIER Gilles 61 293185 AMSL Trial Levens TRS 05:16:00 15 9 11 20 8 7 2 3 0

6 179 DENOIX Daniel 62 048883 Moto Club la Gaude BETA 06:16:58 11 14 10 21 10 5 3 0 2

7 135 DEHON Alain 71 037378 Moto Club Toulonnais TRS 0 0 0 Abd 0 0 0 0 0

Motos Anciennes

1 163 PACE Guy 69 025592 Provence Trial Classic honda 7 2 0 9 14 4 1 1 0

2 136 WALAS Maxence 35 291051 Provence Trial Classic Fantic 8 12 0 20 11 4 1 3 1

3 142 ROCCA Serge 61 021077 AMSL Trial Levens Honda 16 19 0 35 4 8 3 2 3
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Classement
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4 160 HEQUETTE Thierry 60 404662 Trial Club D'Entreca… Fantic 13 3 0 Abd 5 2 0 2 1
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